
S M T W T F S 1-Aug Monday S M T W T F S

W1 1 2 3 4 5 6 5-Sep Monday Labor Day Holiday MTGA Closed 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 W3

W2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3-7-Oct Mon-Fri Fall Break No Regular Classes 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 W4

W3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10-Oct Monday Columbus Day Holiday Regular Classes 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 W5

W4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 31-Oct Monday Halloween Regular Classes 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 W6

W5 28 29 30 31 11-Nov Friday Veterans Day Holiday Regular Classes 29 30 31 W7

24-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving Day MTGA Closed

21-25-Nov Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Holiday No Regular Classes

S M T W T F S 24-25-Dec Sat-Sun Christmas MTGA Closed S M T W T F S

W5 1 2 3 22-30-Dec Mon-Fri Winter Break No Regular Classes 1 2 3 4 W7

W6 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 W8

W7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 W1

W8 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 W2

W1 25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 W3

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 W3

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 W4

W2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

W3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 W5

W4 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30 31 W6

W5 30 31

S M T W T F S

S M T W T F S 1

W5 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 W7

W6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 W8

W7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 W3

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 W4

W8 27 28 29 30 30

S M T W T F S 2-3-Jan Mon-Tue Winter Break No Regular Classes S M T W T F S

W8 1 2 3 16-Jan Monday MLK Holiday Regular Classes 1 2 3 4 5 6 W5

W1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 20-Feb Monday President's Day Regular Classes 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 W6

W2 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 16-Apr Sunday Easter MTGA Closed 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 W7

W3 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26-May Friday 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 W8

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29-May Monday Memorial Day Holiday MTGA Closed 28 29 30 31

Total Classes           
(Days)

Tuition Fee

39 Full

40 Full

40 Full

40 Full

30 Prorated 17-Apr

Session 4 13-Feb 14-Apr 8 $40.00       -       $20.00 13-Feb

Session 5 17-Apr 26-May 6 $40.00       -       $20.00

5-Dec

Session 2 26-Sep 2-Dec 8 $40.00       -       $20.00 26-Sep

Session 3 5-Dec 10-Feb 8 $40.00       -       $20.00

1-Aug

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER MAY

Last Day of Classes

Start Day End Day Total Classes       
(Weeks)

Registration Fee (yearly)           
1 child  -  Additional children

Due By

Session 1 1-Aug 23-Sep 8 $40.00       -       $20.00

APRIL

Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
2016 2016-2017 Calendar 2017

AUGUST JANUARY
First Day of Classes

SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

OCTOBER MARCH


